(800) 227-5955     •     www.jewellinstruments.com     •     sensors@jewellinstruments.com 1
MAKING SENSE OUT OF MOTION
The Jewell C750-200 Black Diamond tiltmeter
series offers the same performance and reliability
as the A750-200 series, but with a convenient
4-20mA output signal. This solution is ideal for
applications that require long cable runs such
as platform/radar leveling and geotechnical

Model Numbers are comprised of the series, the version, the termination option, the input range, and options*.
SERIES
C750-200
C
CONNECTION- - INPUT RANGE
1/1
3/3
14.5/
14.5
30/30
60/60
90/90
 MODEL # PART #
±1 C750-200-C-1/1 98750-66
±3 C750-200-C-3/3 98750-67
±14.5 C750-200-C-14.5/14.5 98750-68
±30 C750-200-C-30/30 98750-69
±60 C750-200-C-60/60 98750-70
±90 C750-200-C-90/90 98750-71
BASE & THREADING*- TEMP SENSOR* -- ROHS COMPLIANT*
TS ROHS
101.6
4.00

13 N/C N/C
REVISIONS
REV DESCRIPTION DATE ECO DRFTSMN
B CORRECT PIN OUT FOR PWR COM AND X-RETURN 3/7/2018 28739 TAD
C ADD -018 4/20/2018 28779 TAD
D ADD -019 5/29/2018 28818 TAD
E ADD -020 10/26/2018 28990 TAD
F ADD TABS -021 THRU -026 2/7/2019 29136 TAD
G ADD TAB -027 7/11/2019 29297 GN
H ADD TAB -028 11/5/2019 29534 GN
CABLE
PART NO.
CABLE
MODEL NO. LENTGH CONFIGURATION
879605-001 DSI-CBL-006-1 6' (1.83m) 1
879605-002 DSI-CBL-010-1 10' (3.05m) 1
879605-003 DSI-CBL-006-2 6' (1.83m) 2
879605-004 DSI-CBL-010-2 10' (3.05m) 2
879605-007 DSI-CBL-02M-1 2m (6.56 FT) 1
879605-008 DSI-CBL-03M-1 3m (9.84 FT) 1
879605-009 DSI-CBL-02M-2 2m (6.56 FT) 2
879605-010 DSI-CBL-03M-2 3m (9.84 FT) 2
879605-014 DSI-CBL-10M-2 10m (32.81 FT) 2
879605-015 DSI-CBL-15M-1 15m (49.21 FT) 1
879605-016 DSI-CBL-24M-1 24m (78.75ft) 1
879605-017 DSI-CBL-050-2 50' (15.24m) 2
879605-018 DSI-CBL-020-2 20' (6.10m) 2
879605-019 DSI-CBL-015-2 15' (4.57m) 2
879605-020 DSI-CBL-05M-1 5m (16.4 FT) 1
879605-021 DSI-CBL-100M-1 100m (328.1 FT) 1
879605-022 DSI-CBL-85M-1 85m (278.9 FT) 1
879605-023 DSI-CBL-82M-1 82m (269.1 FT) 1
879605-024 DSI-CBL-68M-1 68m (223.1 FT) 1
879605-025 DSI-CBL-52M-1 52m (170.6 FT) 1
879605-026 DSI-CBL-40M-1 40m (131.2 FT) 1
879605-027 DSI-CBL-10M-1 10M (32.8FT) 1
879605-028 DSI-CBL-020-1 20' (6.10m) 1
TOLERANCE UNLESS SPECIFIED
DATE
CHECKER DATE
APPROVED DATE